Position

Hsi Director

Temporary Counselor

Financial Aid Advisor I

Temp-Outreach Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Student For Hsi El Centro

Student For Stud Serv Hsi

Student For Hsi Stud Serv

Student For Stud Serv El Centr

Other Positions Held Community College District

Outreach Specialist

Administrative
Assistant

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution
Hispanic-Serving
Institution

Total Wages

$95.876

$60,749

$59,467

$25,701

$5,149

$5,070

$4,230

$3,474

$653

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,089

$22,459

$22,355

$5,308

$1,276

$0

$0

$0

$0



